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%’ECHNOLOGIGA

Web: www.technologica.com.au | Phone: 03 9499 7771 | Post: PO Box 2074, EAST IVANHOE, VIC 3079

PRICE LIST & ORDER FORM

Fax: 1300 785 505 | Email: sales@technologica.com.au

ACCESSORIES &
ELECTRONICS

ABN 62 056 429 504

Mobile Accessories & Electronics

ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT No
CONTACT NAME ORDER No
PHONE FAX EMAIL ORDER DATE
POST ADDRESS POSTCODE
STREET ADDRESS POSTCODE
DEBIT: Visa__ Mastercard__ AmEx___ CARDNo | | [ [ I[ [T 111111 ]] Expry [ /] 1]
SIGNATURE:
This order form, current as at 18 July 2023, supersedes all previous issues. Order_Accessories_230718STD
PACKQTY| PRICE |YOUR ORDER
ITEM DESCRIPTIONS MODEL# COLOUR | RRP Min Buy inc GST Order Qty $ Ext
Chargers 240V
Beyond AC Charger 2.4a - Micro USB TCPHF-MICRO 24.95 1 15.44 pks
Beyond AC Charger 2.4a - USB Type C TCPHF-USBC 24.95 1 17.73 pks
Beyond AC Charger 2.4a - Lightning THMFIB-LHT 34.95 1 24.88 pks
Beyond AC Charger 25W USB-C USB-A (no (| TC25W-USBCPA 24.95 1 16.93 pks
Chargers Wireless
Verbatim 10W Wireless Charger 66596 Black 22.95 1 14.92 pks
Verbatim 15W Dual QI Wwireless Charger 66093 Black 69.95 1 48.44 pks
Chargers Car
Beyond Car Charger 3.1a Dual USB CMB3.1A-2USB 12.95 1 7.92 pks
Cables
Beyond USB Cable USB Type C XDCUW-USBC 14.95 1 8.58 pks
Beyond USB Cable Micro USB XDCU-MICRO 14.95 1 8.58 pks
Beyond USB Cable Lightning XDCUWMFI-LHT 19.95 1 13.73 pks
Beyond USBCtoUSBC 0 15.95 1 8.58 pks
Headphones In-Ear Wireless
CDI Wireless In-Ear Headphones D012 Black 29.95 1 18.98 pks
CDI Wireless In-Ear Headphones D012 Silver 29.95 1 18.98 pks
Skull Candy Dime 2 TW Earbuds 8 S2DBW-P740 Black 69.95 1 46.55 pks
Skull Candy Dime 2 TW Earbuds 9 S2DBW-P751 | Grey/Blue [ 69.95 1 46.55 pks
Headphones In-Ear Wired
Beyond In-Ear Stereo, Volume cntrl, 3.5mm White 14.95 1 8.66 pks
Beyond In-Ear Stereo, Volume cntrl, USB C White 14.95 1 8.66 pks
Beyond In-Ear Stereo, Volume cntrl, Lightning White 19.95 1 12.13 pks
Headphones Over Ear
Verbatim Stereo Headphone Classic 65066 Black 24.95 1 17.03 pks
Skull Candy Hesh ANC Wireless Headphones SBHHW-N740 Black 249.00 1 172.04 pks
Speakers Wireless
Ozzie Wireless Speaker IP67, 10W, 9 hour t 0Z X400 Black 74.95 1 49.01 pks
Ozzie Wireless Speaker IP67, 25W, 7.5 houl 0Z X500 Black 99.95 1 67.48 pks
PC Accessories
USB Hard Drives
Verbatim 2.5" Store'n'Go HDD USB 3.0 1TB 53194 Black 119.00 1 84.35 pks
Verbatim 2.5" Store'n'Go HDD USB 3.0 2TB 53195 Black 169.00 1 115.63 pks
Peripherals
Verbatim Wireless Optical Multi-Trac Blue LED 97992 Black 29.95 1 20.40 pks
Verbatim USB Hub 4x USB 3.1 Ports 66602 Grey 25.95 1 19.32 pks
Cams - Security
ReoLink Reolink Argus 2E WiFi Security Cam Argus 2E 129.00 1 109.30 pks
ReoLink Reolink Argus 3 Pro WiFi Security Car| Argus 3 Pro White 199.00 1 165.47 pks
ReoLink Reolink Go 4G Security Cam Go White 299.00 1 231.81 pks
ReoLink Reolink Solar Panel w 4m cable Panel Black 39.00 1 28.87 pks
If paying by AmEx credit card, please add 1.5%:
MINIMUM QUANTITIES: Please order in pack quantities as listed. | TOTAL

MINIMUM ORDER: Minimum TOTAL order of $300 "face value" or RRP. Freight charge $7.50 applies to orders under $300
DELIVERY: Order BEFORE 1PM for same day despatch ex Melbourne. ("Registered" AusPost or Aust Air Express)
PAYMENT: Your tax invoice will be issued with your order - 7 DAY PAYMENT please. "Direct Debit" also available - please contact Technologica.
CREDIT CARDS: Pay with order: No fee VISAIMASTER, 1.5% fee AmEx. Payment of invoices: 1.5% fee VISAIMASTER, 2.5% fee AmEx. Diners not accepted.




PRICE LIST & ORDER FORM
Fax: 1300 785 505 | Email: sales@technologica.com.au

PHONE CASES

%’ECHNOLOGICA

Web: www.technologica.com.au | Phone: 03 9499 7771 | Post: PO Box 2074, EAST IVANHOE, VIC 3079 ABN 62 056 429 504

Mobile Accessories & Electronics

ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT No
CONTACT NAME ORDER No
PHONE FAX EMAIL ORDER DATE
POST ADDRESS POSTCODE
STREET ADDRESS POSTCODE
DEBIT: Visa__ Mastercard__ AmEx___ CARDNo | | [ [ I[ [T 111111 ]] Expry [ /] 1]
SIGNATURE:
This order form, current as at 18 July 2023, supersedes all previous issues. Order_Accessories_230718STD Page 2
PACKQTY| PRICE |YOUR ORDER
ITEM DESCRIPTIONS MODEL# COLOUR | RRP Min Buy inc GST Order Qty $ Ext
CASES for iPhone
Beyond Flexi case iPhone 13 pro max 0 Clear 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi case iPhone 13 pro max 0 Black 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi case iPhone 13 pro 0 Clear 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi case iPhone 13 pro 0 Black 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi case iPhone 13 mini 0 Clear 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi case iPhone 13 mini 0 Black 9.95 1 462 pks
Beyond Flexi case iPhone 13 0 Clear 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi case iPhone 13 0 Black 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits iPhone 11 LTFB- IPH11 Black 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits iPhone 11 LTFC- IPH11 Clear 8.95 1 462 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits iPhone 11 Pro LTFB-IPH11P Black 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits iPhone 11 Pro LTFC-IPH11P Clear 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits iPhone 11 ProMax | LTFB-IPH11PM Black 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits iPhone 11 ProMax | LTFC-IPH11PM Clear 8.95 1 462 pks
CASES for Samsung
Beyond Flexi case Samsung S22 Ultra 0 Clear 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi case Samsung S22 Ultra 0 Black 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi case Samsung S22 Plus 0 Clear 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi case Samsung S22 Plus 0 Black 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi case Samsung S22 0 Clear 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi case Samsung S22 0 Black 9.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung S20 LTFB-SAMS20 Black 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung S20 LTFC-SAMS20 Clear 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung S20+ LTFB-SAMS20P |  Black 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung S20+ LTFC-SAMS20P |  Clear 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung A21s LTFB-SAMA21S |  Black 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung A21s LTFC-SAMA21S |  Clear 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung A31 LTFB-SAMA31 Black 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung A31 LTFC-SAMA31 Clear 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung A51 LTFB-SAMA51 Black 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung A51 LTFC-SAMA51 Clear 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung A71 LTFB-SAMAT1 Black 8.95 1 4.62 pks
Beyond Flexi Case Suits Samsung A71 LTFC-SAMAT1 Clear 8.95 1 4.93 pks
If paying by AmEx credit card, please add 1.5%:
MINIMUM QUANTITIES: Please order in pack quantities as listed. | TOTAL| $

MINIMUM ORDER: Minimum TOTAL order of $300 "face value" or RRP. Freight charge $7.50 applies to orders under $300

DELIVERY: Order BEFORE 1PM for same day despatch ex Melbourne. ("Registered" AusPost or Aust Air Express)

PAYMENT: Your tax invoice will be issued with your order - 7 DAY PAYMENT please. "Direct Debit" also available - please contact Technologica.

CREDIT CARDS: Pay with order: No fee VISAIMASTER, 1.5% fee AmEx. Payment of invoices: 1.5% fee VISAIMASTER, 2.5% fee AmEx. Diners not accepted.



